Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2024

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
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Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports
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KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
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NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1657
1413
2705
5782
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Picked Up
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2522

38

1778
10

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up

5317 1545
36 880 32070
123 25

14 028 7 668
56 348 41 308
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1901 465
2400 1803
857 150
238 271
3501 1953
369 106

Charter Flights
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UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

70
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28

2919
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Picked Up

44

44
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1147
711

1859

Picked Up

225
124

349

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

996
996

Picked Up

67
67

56

110



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator September 2024

Tonnes

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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56
54 705

217 310

28

38
70

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
13 537 10 415
37 101 40 111

2

1 -
22 16
27 20

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3984 2143
9766 4 666

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
- 56

9275 4 824

65 623 46 133

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2979 281
3049 325

16 8
16 8

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3871 1865
5730 2214

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
1287 242
2283 309



